
Table Sales and Import Handling during weekends November to December 2015

Day Date Auction Import Handling

Saturday 07 November 2015 no yes

Sunday 08 November 2015 no no

Saturday 14 November 2015 no yes

Sunday 15 November 2015 no no

Saturday 21 November 2015 no yes

Sunday 22 November 2015 no no

Saturday 28 November 2015 no yes

Sunday 29 November 2015 no no

Saturday 05 December 2015 no yes

Sunday 06 December 2015 no no

Saturday 12 December 2015 no yes

Sunday 13 December 2015 no no

Saturday 19 December 2015 no yes

Sunday 20 December 2015 no no

Thursday      Christmas Eve 24 December 2015 no auction no

Friyday        Christmas Day 25 December 2015 no auction no

Saturday      Second Day of Christmas 26 December 2015 no yes

Sunday 27 December 2015 no yes

Thursday      New Year´s Eve 31 December 2015 no auction yes

Friyday         New Year Day 01 January 2016 no auction no

Saturday 02 January 2016 no yes


